

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 9391

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2012 in CRR No.860/2011,
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P BENCH AT GWALIOR)

RAM GOPAL SONI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJMOHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and
O.T.)

exemption from filing

Date: 27/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivatava, Av.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Mfr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.

Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master